
 
Addendum No. #1 

RFP #1 Latino Outreach – Marketing, Advertising and Community Relations  

October 30, 2024 

 

 

Change in due date  

Previous due date 10-30-24 at 10:30 am 
 
Revised due date Novermber 7, 2024 at 10:30 am 
  

Acknowledgment of receipt of the Addendum may be made by 1) faxing a copy of the signed Addendum to Jeff 

Roberson, Director of Contracts and Procurement at 201-360-4054 before the proposal due date, 2) emailing a copy of 

the signed Addendum to Jeff Roberson, Director of Contracts and Procurement at jrobesonjr@hcc.edu before the 

proposal due date, 3) including the signed Addendum signature page with your proposal, or 4) including a statement in 

your proposal acknowledging receipt of the Addendum. 

 

Company Name ____________________________________ 

 

 

Printed Name:______________________________________ 

 

 

Title_____________________________________________ 

 

 

Date: _____________________________________________ 

 

 

Signature;_________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:jrobesonjr@hcc.edu

